
  
 
 
 
 

 

Tag Cost to Customer Fino  

Customer Tag Price 99   

FASTag Charges

w.e.f 15.09.2018

(Incl. taxes)

NPCI
Vehicle
Class

4

4

5

6

6

7

7

12

12

12

12

15

16

NPCI Vehicle Class

Car / Jeep / Van

Tata Ace and similar mini Light 
Commercial Vehicle

Light Commercial Vehicle 
2-axle/Mini Bus

Bus 3-axle

Truck 3-axle

Bus 2-axle

Truck 2-axle

Tractor / Tractor with trailer

Truck 4-axle

Truck 5-axle

Truck 6-axle

Truck 7-axle and above

Earth Moving / Heavy 
Construction Machinery

Tag Color

Violet

Violet

Orange

Yellow

Yellow

Green

Green

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Blue

Black

Security
 Deposit

(INR)

200

200

250

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400



  
 
 
 
 

 

 

Please note: 

1. GST applicable from time to time will be levied on the aforementioned charges 
2. Threshold amount is the minimum recharge amount to be done at the time of tag 

activation. 
3. The above mentioned tag deposit rates are applicable as per your vehicle class and will 

be refunded in your wallet account at the time of FASTag account closure. 

The applicable toll amount will be calculated and deducted depending on the vehicle class and 
the plaza used. Charges mentioned above are subject to change. 


